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Bonaqua BBL jesen 2019/2020 - skupina I. LIGA - 5. kolo

Druzstva v kole

Druzstvo Vyhry Remizy Prehry Zapasy

PAVUCI 0
CRH Slovensko

Sarfické sysle
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Kolky
3419
3102
3221
3088
3198
3155
3128
3037

Body
30.0
20.0
19.0
18.0
15.0
13.0
13.0
12.0
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